PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
5400 LUMENS PLASTERERS
LED WORKLIGHT
JEFWLT54WPLA-110
 • Fitted with a 16A plug
 • IP44 insulation class and is suitable for indoor and outdoor use
 • Input Power: 54W
 • Input Voltage: 110V / 50Hz
 • Luminosity: 5400 Lumens
 • Light Angle: 360°
 • Colour Temp: 6500k
 • Overall Height: 1480mm
 • Light Casing Height: 1110mm
 • Tripod Open/Closed: 280mm / 780mm
 • Weight 3.2kg
TYPICAL USAGE INCLUDES:
PLASTERING
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
PAINTING
CAR BODY WORKSHOPS
DOMESTIC DIY
54W
54W INPUT
POWER